but not limited to the Ministry of Corporate Affairs 
required for the IncorporaƟon. 

6.  Nature of consideraƟon - whether 
cash consideraƟon or share swap 
and details of the same 

Cash  

7.  Cost of subscripƟon / price at which 
the shares are subscribed; 

A contribuƟon of Rs. 34,000/- (Rupees Thirty Four 
Thousand only) shall be made by the Company. 

8.  Percentage of shareholding / 
control by the listed enƟty and / or 
number of shares alloƩed. 

The Company with this acquisiƟon will hold 34% of 
the capital ContribuƟon in the proposed LLP.